Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/5 standardpro.com
V: 04-09-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

70535 VTL4-3-PS1-Q-3C-BMS S-CN9BRR S-GRLQQZ S-WSK9NR
70536 VTL4-3-PS2-Q-3C-BMS S-3JC02P S-MB8352 S-0VGPJM
ORDERING GUIDE
VTL4 3 Q 3C
Series Generation Lumen Package
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color Temp.
(K)
Option
VTL4 3 - 3
PS1 -
PS2 -
30/40/50
30/45/60
Q - 120-347 3C - 3 500/4 000/5 000
Blank -
OS 1,2 -
L6-DIM -
L6-DIM-BK -
L10-DIM -
L10-DIM-BK -
KV -
CH 2 -
No sensor
Occupancy sensor
6ft cord with 5-wire dimming White
6ft cord with 5-wire dimming Black
10ft cord with 5-wire dimming White
10ft cord with 5-wire dimming Black
10kV surge protector
Center hole 7/8"
1 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section
2 When selecting CH and OS (external) options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP rating are not applicable
Dropdown selections may not display correctly in web browsers. For full functionality, please download the file to use all features.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 3/5 standardpro.com
V: 04-09-2026
VTL4 GEN. 3
A B C
D
H I J
E F G
Order Code Type Compatible With Figure
69589 90° Angle Brackets (2pcs) All configurations A
70510 Tamper proof brackets 4' (2pcs) All configurations B
696681 Junction box bracket (1pc) All configurations C
69588 Replacement surface mounting brackets and V-Hooks (2pcs) All configurations -
70539 Replacement 4ft frosted polycarbonate lens All configurations D
70484 Replacement stainless steel latch kit with hole (10pcs) All configurations E
70403 Replacement hardware kit: watertight end caps (2pcs), watertight
glands (2pcs), surface mount brackets (2pcs), V-hooks (2pcs) and
mounting hardware
All configurations -
70404 Replacement watertight gland (1pc) All configurations -
70405 Replacement watertight end cap (1pc) All configurations -
70633 10ft white power cord with 5-wire (1pc) All configurations -
70634 10ft black power cord with 5-wire (1pc) All configurations -
70635 Aviation cable kit 10ft (2pcs) All configurations F
70616 Pivot Mount Brackets kit (2pcs) All configurations G
70615 Internal emergency back up LED driver 8W battery 120-347V (1pc) All configurations H
70540 Replacement for 30/40/50W driver (1pc) 70482, 70535 I
70541 Replacement for 30/45/60W driver (1pc) 70483, 70536 I
705422 Replacement for 30/40/50W internal module (1pc) 70482, 70535 J
705432 Replacement for 30/45/60W Iinternal module (1pc) 70483, 70536 J
* �Order separately.
1 �Accessory requires additional center hole (CH) on top of housing. Fixture maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP ratings are
not applicable with CH. Please see installation instructions for more details.
2 Replacement for internal module includes all internal components (gear tray, driver, LED boards and wires).
ACCESSORIES*
INCLUDED IN THE BOX